
Middle East University جامعة الشرق الأوسط

Study Plans - English

ماجد الرواجيح
17-09-2019  10:08

Page 1 \ User Name :
 Print Date  :

1

Educational  Administration & Leadership / M

Major33

6Edition

Course Name

Course Name

3
3
3
3
3

3
3
3
3
3
3

Hrs

Hrs

Prerequisite Courses

Prerequisite Courses

Thesis

Min Semester
Max Semester

3
6

Category Major Requirement

Group

Group

Compulsory

Elective

050301711
050301721
050301723
050301724
050301731

050301726
050301727
050301730
050301738
050301741
050301746

 course

 course

Plan Semester 20161

Hrs ( 24 )

( 15 )

( 9 )

Major

Plan Hrs Plan Type

:

:
:
:

:

:

:
:Thesis Type

:

Hrs

Hrs

:

:

Prerequisit Hrs

Prerequisit Hrs

Study Type Regular Studi

Hrs

Hrs

Hrs

- Thesis Hours Compulsory.

- In Case No Discussion After Thesis Hrs Registred, Student Must Register Zero Hrs At Next Semester Until Discussio

Semester / Semesters

Semester / Semesters

Educational Sciences Section Educational  Administration & LeadersFaculty : :

:

:

:

:

Research Methodology  
Educational Leadership  
Contemporary Educational Supervision  
Organizational Behavior in Education  
Educational Planning  

Contemporary School Administration  
Knowledge Management  
Educational Statistics  
Prepairing & Developing Teachers  
Curriculum Planning and Development  
Technological Leadership  

Thesis Hrs 9: Hours


