

Study Plans - English

Major	: Educa	ational Administration &	Leadership / M	Plan Semeste	er :	20161				
Faculty	: Educa	ational Sciences		Section	:	Educatio	onal Adı	ministra	ation &	Leade
Plan Hrs	: 33			Plan Type	:	Major				
Vin Semester	: 3	Semester / Semesters		Edition	:	6	Stud	y Type:	Regul	lar Stu
Max Semester	r:6	Semester / Semesters		Thesis Type	:	Thesis	Thes	is Hrs :	9	Hours
Category : Ma				Hrs : (24)						
Group : Co	ijor Requi			Hrs : (15) I	Irs			Dura		
Group : Co	ompulsory	Course Name	Hrs	Hrs : (15) I	Irs		ses	Pre	erequis	sit Hrs
Group : Co	ompulsory		Hrs 3	Hrs : (15) I	Irs		ses	Pre	erequis	sit Hrs
Group : Co course 050301711 F	ompulsory Research M	Course Name	-	Hrs : (15) I	Irs		ses	Pre	erequis	sit Hrs
Group : Co course 050301711 F 050301721 E	mpulsory Research M Educational	Course Name ethodology	3	Hrs : (15) I	Irs		ses	Pre	erequis	sit Hrs

Group : Elective

050301731 Educational Planning

Hrs: (9) Hrs

course	Course Name	Hrs	Prerequisite Courses	Prerequisit Hrs
050301726	Contemporary School Administration	3		
050301727	Knowledge Management	3		
050301730	Educational Statistics	3		
050301738	Prepairing & Developing Teachers	3		
050301741	Curriculum Planning and Development	3		
050301746	Technological Leadership	3		

3

- Thesis Hours Compulsory.

- In Case No Discussion After Thesis Hrs Registred, Student Must Register Zero Hrs At Next Semester Until Discussi